
Pos 

Shortcar Bandit 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Shortcar Extreme 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

No. 

124 

150 

166 

199 

56 

57 

82 

45 

92 

44 

53 

98 

33 

Name 

Petter Sæves Waskaas 

Stian Frydenlund 

Thea Olsen 

Eivind Brynildsen 

Bjørnar Henriksen 

Frode Kveldstad 

Steinar Solibakke Klev 

Kjetil Kvear 

Inge Wenn 

Jan Arild Grandetrø 

Malin Blad 

Espen Buskerud 

Eirik Løvåsen 

Best Tm 

1:00.642 

1:00.751 

1:01.933 

1:05.241 

55.789 

56.960 

57.103 

57.239 

57.484 

57.959 

58.524 

59.252 

1:04.852 

Laps 

13 

13 

11 

10 

11 

12 

12 

10 

8 

9 

11 

13 

2 

Diff 

0.109 

1.291 

4.599 

1.171 

1.314 

1.450 

1.695 

2.170 

2.735 

3.463 

9.063 

Best Speed 

134,283 

134,042 

131,484 

124,817 

145,964 

142,963 

142,605 

142,267 

141,660 

140,499 

139,143 

137,433 

125,566 

In Lap 

11 

11 

9 

9 

11 

5 

10 

10 

8 

9 

9 

9 

2 

Make 

Shortcar Honda 

Shortcar Honda 

Shortcar Honda 

Shortcar Honda 

Shortcar BMW 

Shortcar Yamaha 

Shortcar Honda 

Shortcar Honda 

Shortcar Suzuki 

Shortcar Yamaha 

Shortcar 

Shortcar Suzuki 

Shortcar Yamaha 

Sponsor/Team 

Erik Waskaas 

T&T Olsen Motorsport 

Quick Truckservice Shortcarteam 

UVEL Sportsklubb 

U-VEL Motorsport 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Announcements 
Weather: Partly Sunny - Temp: 10,5 C, Track: Dry - Temp: 16,5 C 

Printed: 12.05.2017 15:28:36 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Timekeeping.no 

Jury President:  Thomas Michelsen 

Race Director: Geir Tyskeberget 

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests. 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Timekeeping.no 

NM asfaltracing, bil. Racing NM AS 

Shortcar Extreme-Shortcar Bandit 

Shortcar Extreme-Bandit FP 02 

Practice started at 15:13:14 

Vålerbanen 2,262 km 

12.05.2017 15:15 


